

CAD^{Q&As}

Certified Application Developer

Pass ServiceNow CAD Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/cad.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by ServiceNow
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which one of the following is NOT a purpose of application scoping?

- A. Provide a relationship between application artifacts
- B. Provide a way of tracking the user who developed an application
- C. Provide a namespace (prefix and scope name) to prevent cross application name collisions
- D. Provide controls for how scripts from another scope can alter tables in a scoped application

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

When debugging Email Notifications, what must you check on a user record? (Choose three.)

- A. Active must be true.
- B. The First name and Last name fields must have values.
- C. The value in the Notification field must be set to enabled.
- D. The user must not be locked out.
- E. The Email field must have a value.

Correct Answer: ADE

Reference: https://support.servicenow.com/kb?id=kb_article_view&sysparm_article=KB0535129

QUESTION 3

Why create Applications in ServiceNow?

a) To replace outdated, inadequate, custom business applications and processes b) To extend service delivery and management to all enterprise departments c) To allow users full access to all ServiceNow tables, records, and fields d) To extend the value of ServiceNow

- A. a, b, and d
- B. a, b, c, and d
- C. a, b, and c
- D. b, c, and d

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which one of the following objects CANNOT be used in a Script Action script?

- A. previous
- B. GlideRecord
- C. event
- D. current

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/paris-platform-administration/page/administer/platform-events/reference/r_ScriptActions.html

QUESTION 5

When working in the Form Designer, configuring the label of a field in a child table changes the label on which table(s)?

- A. base table
- B. child table
- C. parent table
- D. all tables

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://community.servicenow.com/community?id=community_questionandsys_id=7ddc4462dbe2b3840be6a345ca9619af

[Latest CAD Dumps](#)

[CAD VCE Dumps](#)

[CAD Exam Questions](#)